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Appendix 1: Overview of Camping Management Zones 

 

 



Appendix 2: Map of designated tent and motorhome permit areas 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Appendix 3i: Permit Area bookings by home location  

 

  



Appendix 3ii: Permit Area bookings by home location  

 

  



Appendix 3iii: Permit Area bookings by home location  

 

 

  



Appendix 3iv: Permit Area bookings by home location  

 

 



Appendix 4: Permit area visitor feedback (2,061 responses) 

 91% of respondents booked their permit before they arrived at their pitch 

 95% of respondents said they found it easy (28%) or very easy (67%) to buy their 

camping/motorhome permit 

 7% of respondents said they did not feel they were provided with enough information 

about how the byelaws operate 

 34% of respondents had stayed in one of the National Park’s permit areas before 

 88% of respondents said they found it easy (39%) or very easy (49%) to find the permit 

area they had booked 

 92% of respondents said they would be quite likely (22%) or very likely (70%) to 

recommend staying over in a permit area 

 44% of respondents had met a National Park Ranger during their stay 

 

 

 

Before I arrived at 
the permit area 

1883 
91% (1,883) 

After I had arrived at 
the permit area 

9% (178) 

Q1 When did you book your camping/motorhome permit? 

Very easy 
67% (1,384) 

Easy 
28% (585) 

Difficult 
4% (73) 

Very difficult 
1% (19) 

Q2 How easy was it to buy your camping/motorhome permit 



 

 

 

Yes 
93% (1,920) 

No 
7% (136) 

Q3 Do you feel that you were provided with the information you needed about 
how the byelaws operate? 

Yes  
34% (706) 

No  
66% (1,347) 

Q4 Have you stayed in one of the National Park's permit areas before? 

Very easy 
49% (1018) 

Easy 
39% (801) 

Difficult 
9% (181)) 

Very difficult 
3% (61) 

Q5 How easy was it to find the permit area you booked? 



 

 

 

 

 

  

Very likely 
70% (1,437) 

Quite likely 
22% (445) 

Quite unlikely 
5% (106) 

Very unlikely 
4% (73) 

Q6 How likely would you be to recommend camping (or staying overnight in a 
motorhome) in a permit area? 

Yes 
44% (899) 

No 
56% (1,162) 

Q6 Did you meet a National Park Ranger during your stay? 



Appendix 5: Loch Chon campsite visitor feedback (415 responses) 

  96% of respondents booked their pitch at Loch Chon campsite before they arrived 

  99% of respondents found it easy (17%) or very easy (82%) to book their pitch 

  96% of respondents felt they were provided with enough information about the campsite 

  34% of respondents had stayed in one of the National Park’s campsite before 

  97% of respondents said that they would be quite likely (12%) or very likely (85%) to 

recommend Loch Chon campsite 

  92% of respondents met a National Park Ranger during their stay at the campsite 

 

 

 

Before I arrived at the 
campsite  
96% (398) 

When I arrived at the 
campsite  
4% (17) 

Q1 When did you book your pitch? 

Very easy  
82% (339) 

Easy  
17% (70) 

Difficult 1% (6) 

Q2 How easy was it to book your pitch? 



 

 

 

 

Yes  
96% (400) 

No  
4% (15) 

Q3 Do you feel that you were provided with the information you needed about 
the campsite? 

Yes  
34% (141) 

No  
66% (274) 

Q4 Have you stayed in one of the National Park's campsites before? 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Very likely 
85% (354) 

Quite likely 
12% (50) 

Quite unlikely  
2% (6) 

Very unlikely 
1% (5) 

Q5 How likely would you be to recommend Loch Chon Campsite? 

Yes  
91% (92) 

No  
9% (32) 

Q6 Did you meet a National Park Ranger at the campsite during your stay? 



Appendix 6: Loch Achray campsite visitor feedback (166 

responses) 

  90% of respondents booked their pitch at Loch Achray campsite before they arrived 

  98% of respondents found it easy (22%) or very easy (76%) to book their pitch 

  95% of respondents felt they were provided with enough information about the campsite 

  36% of respondents had stayed in one of the National Park’s campsite before 

  96% of respondents said that they would be quite likely (13%) or very likely (83%) to 

recommend Loch Achray campsite 

  96% of respondents met a National Park Ranger during their stay at the campsite 

 

 

 

Before I arrived at the 
campsite  

90% (150) 

When I arrived at the 
campsite  
10% (16) 

Q1 When did you book your pitch? 

Very easy  
76% (126) 

Easy  
22% (37) 

Difficult 2% (3) 

Q2 How easy was it to book your pitch? 



 

 

 

Yes  
95% (158) 

No  
5% (8) 

Q3 Do you feel that you were provided with the information you needed 
about the campsite? 

Yes  
36% (60) 

No  
64% (106) 

Q4 Have you stayed in one of the National Park's campsites before? 

Very likely 
82% (137) 

Quite likely 
13% (21) 

Quite unlikely  
4% (6) 

Very unlikely 
1% (2) 

Q5 How likely would you be to recommend Loch Achray Campsite? 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Yes  
96% (160) 

No  
4% (6) 

Q6 Did you meet a National Park Ranger at the campsite during your 
stay? 



Appendix 7: Stakeholder infographic (example) 

 


